Fiji Mediation Centre Fees

Small Case Mediation Scheme (For disputes up to $50,000)

Sum in Dispute | FMC Service Fee

Mediation Fees

Up to $50,000 $50

$500.00 per party per day or part thereof

]

Commercial Mediation Scheme (For disputes above $50,000)

|

A non-refundable service fee of $200.00 is to be borne by each party, applicable to all mediations

administered by the Fiji Mediation Centre.

' Sumiin Dispute

Mediation Fees

Court Annexed
Matters

Above $50,000 and up to $100,000

$800 per party per day or part thereof

$150 per party

Above $100,000 and up to $250,000

$1000 per party per day or part thereof

$150 per party

| Above $250,000 and up to $500,000

$1400 per party per day or part thereof

$150 per party

Above $500,000 and up to $1,000,000

$1800 per party per day or part thereof

$150 per party

Above $1,000,000 and up $2,500,000 $2200 per party per day or part thereof | $150 per party
Above $2,500,000 $3000 per party per day or part thereof | $150 per party
Note:

1. All fees must be paid upfront. They are to be paid prior to the commencement of the scheduled mediation, and payment
made to the relevant High Court registry by close of business the day before the date fixed for mediation.

2. In court annexed cases where a party is genuinely in financial difficulty, the Master or the Deputy Registrar may exercise a

discretion and waive a part or all of the fees.

3. The figures above are in Fiji dollars and are inclusive of VAT,

4. These fees come into effect from 1% September 2017.

By order of the Chief Justice:

Contact Us at:

Level 1 Tabatolu House
Goodenough Street
Suva

—
A.H.C.T. Gates

Tel: +679 321-1678
Fax: +679 331-8111

mediatewithusfmc@gmail.com

www.fijimediations.org




